DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PAULINE ANDERSON LIMITED
PAULINE ANDERSON LIMITED
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED

(

(

(CONT'D)

PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED
PAULI SICHERHEITS-SERVICE LIMITED
PAUL JAMES BLINDS LIMITED

PAUL JOHAL LIMITED

PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PAUL JOHN HINDLE LIMITED

PAUL JOHN HINDLE LIMITED

PAUL JOHNSON BOOKMAKERS LTD

PAUL JOHNSON BOOKMAKERS LTD

PAUL JONES ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PAUL JONES ENGINEERING LIMITED
PAUL JONES FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PAUL JONES INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

PAUL JONES JOINERY LIMITED

PAUL J SALMON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PAULKA LIMITED

PAUL KAYE STUDIO LIMITED

PAUL KITAWA LIMITED

PAUL KNUTSON LIMITED

PAUL KNUTSON LIMITED

PAUL KODISH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PAUL KODISH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PAUL LEDBURY LIMITED

PAUL LIPS LIMITED

PAUL MCGINLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PAUL MCGRATH CONSULTING LIMITED
PAUL MILLERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PAUL MITCHELL ARCHITECT LIMITED
PAUL MITCHELL ARCHITECT LIMITED
PAUL MITCHELL PROPERTY CO. LIMITED
PAUL MOSEY PLUMBING & HEATING
LIMITED

PAUL MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPES LTD.
PAUL NATHANSON PUBLIC RELATIONS
LIMITED

PAUL NESBITT LIMITED

PAUL OAKLEY & COMPANY LIMITED
PAUL O'RIORDAN AND COMPANY LIMITED
PAUL O'RIORDAN AND COMPANY LIMITED
PAUL PALING ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PAULPHARM (LOCUM SERVICES) LIMITED
PAUL PHILLIPS ELECTRICAL LTD

PAUL POTTINGER LIMITED

06411969
06411969
00349244
00349244
00349244
00349244
00349244
00349244
05959969
05304506
03264597
06720565
06720565
06720565
06720565
05570646
05570646
06857227
06857227
03900774
06641627
02048721

01093470

06672910
05833812
05315803
00992972
05066929
05970336
05970336
07046587
07046587
05097303
06686223
03534131
05571665
06460539

06722002
06722002
05179105
06591246

05394763
05109107

05611797
02731120
02866532
02866532
04089729
06683868
05537652
05255165
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02/11/2009
02/11/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009
31/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
30/10/2009
03/11/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
01/11/2009
30/10/2009
03/11/2009

03/11/2009

28/10/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009

02/11/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009
31/10/2009

30/10/2009
28/10/2009

03/11/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
02/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
02/11/2009

PAUL HUMPHRIES ARCHITECTS LIMITED
PAUL POTTINGER LIMITED

PAUL PROPERTIES D.P.F. LIMITED
PAUL RACKHAM LIMITED

PAUL RACKHAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PAUL RAINE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PAUL RAWLINSON (PRESTON) LIMITED
PAUL REILLY LIMITED

PAUL ROBERTS WRITING LIMITED
PAUL ROSE REVENUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PAUL ROSE REVENUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED

PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED

PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED

PAULS AGRICULTURE LIMITED

PAULS COPPICE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

PAULSGROVE AND WYMERING COMMUNITY
ACTION BOARD LTD

PAUL SHIELDS ASSOCIATES LTD.
PAUL SIMS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PAUL SLEE LIMITED

PAUL SLEE LIMITED

PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA
CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA
CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA
CONSULTANTS) LIMITED

PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED
PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED
PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED
PAUL SPENCER ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PAUL SPENCER SIGNS LIMITED

PAUL SPINK LIMITED

PAUL STAFFORD DESIGN LTD

PAUL STATHAM TRANSPORT LTD

PAUL STATHAM TRANSPORT LTD

PAUL STEARN (FARMS) LIMITED

PAUL STEVENS GARDEN MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

PAUL'S TOOL EMPORIUM LIMITED
PAUL'S TOOL EMPORIUM LIMITED
PAUL TAYLOR DESIGN LIMITED

PAUL TEMPLE FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED

PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED

PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED

PAUL THORBY LIMITED

PAUL TIMBER ENGINEERING LIMITED
PAUL TOOTILL ESTATE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PAUL TOOTLE HEALTH AND SAFETY
CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD

PAUL TUBEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED

05039597
05255165
03916124
02434505
01926566
04298195
05269249
04156108
06550021
04560645
04560645
04945360
04945360
04945360
00039767
01343637

05679650

05245377
06634477
07064202
07064202
04927090

04927090

04927090

05900541
05900541
05900541
03749130
01419502
03903540
06898505
05962004
05962004
00653046
05182153

04087615
04087615
06668876
03605826

04934294
04934294
04934294
04833705
04849694
05249103

06462605

04927237

(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
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(D1)

(D2)

30/10/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009
03/11/2009
30/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
30/10/2009
28/10/2009

30/10/2009

02/11/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009
03/11/2009

03/11/2009
03/11/2009

29/10/2009
29/10/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009
03/11/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
02/11/2009
03/11/2009
29/10/2009
28/10/2009

02/11/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009
30/10/2009

28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
28/10/2009
02/11/2009
29/10/2009

03/11/2009

02/11/2009



