

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PAULINE ANDERSON LIMITED	06411969	(C3)	02/11/2009	PAUL HUMPHRIES ARCHITECTS LIMITED	05039597	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAULINE ANDERSON LIMITED	06411969	(C3)	02/11/2009	PAUL POTTINGER LIMITED	05255165	(D2)	02/11/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(D1)	28/10/2009	PAUL PROPERTIES D.P.F. LIMITED	03916124	(D1)	29/10/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(C3)	03/11/2009	PAUL RACKHAM LIMITED	02434505	(D1)	03/11/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(C3)	03/11/2009	PAUL RACKHAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	01926566	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(C3)	03/11/2009	PAUL RAINE & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04298195	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(C3)	03/11/2009	PAUL RAWLINSON (PRESTON) LIMITED	05269249	(D2)	03/11/2009
PAULINE (SOUTH CROYDON) LIMITED	00349244	(D2)	03/11/2009	PAUL REILLY LIMITED	04156108	(D1)	29/10/2009
PAULI SICHERHEITS-SERVICE LIMITED	05959969	(D2)	03/11/2009	PAUL ROBERTS WRITING LIMITED	06550021	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAUL JAMES BLINDS LIMITED	05304506	(D1)	02/11/2009	PAUL ROSE REVENUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04560645	(C3)	28/10/2009
PAUL JOHAL LIMITED	03264597	(D1)	31/10/2009	PAUL ROSE REVENUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04560645	(D2)	28/10/2009
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06720565	(D2)	28/10/2009	PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED	04945360	(C3)	03/11/2009
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06720565	(C3)	28/10/2009	PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED	04945360	(D2)	03/11/2009
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06720565	(C3)	28/10/2009	PAUL R TOWNS LIMITED	04945360	(C3)	03/11/2009
PAUL JOHN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06720565	(C3)	28/10/2009	PAULS AGRICULTURE LIMITED	00039767	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAUL JOHN HINDLE LIMITED	05570646	(D2)	30/10/2009	PAULS COPPICE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	01343637	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL JOHN HINDLE LIMITED	05570646	(D1)	03/11/2009	PAULSGROVE AND WYMERING COMMUNITY ACTION BOARD LTD	05679650	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAUL JOHNSON BOOKMAKERS LTD	06857227	(C2)	28/10/2009	PAUL SHIELDS ASSOCIATES LTD.	05245377	(E1)	02/11/2009
PAUL JOHNSON BOOKMAKERS LTD	06857227	(C2)	28/10/2009	PAUL SIMS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	06634477	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL JONES ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03900774	(D1)	01/11/2009	PAUL SLEE LIMITED	07064202	(C1)	03/11/2009
PAUL JONES ENGINEERING LIMITED	06641627	(D1)	30/10/2009	PAUL SLEE LIMITED	07064202	(B1)	03/11/2009
PAUL JONES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	02048721	(D1)	03/11/2009	PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA CONSULTANTS) LIMITED	04927090	(C3)	03/11/2009
PAUL JONES INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED	01093470	(D1)	03/11/2009	PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA CONSULTANTS) LIMITED	04927090	(C3)	03/11/2009
PAUL JONES JOINERY LIMITED	06672910	(D2)	28/10/2009	PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA CONSULTANTS) LIMITED	04927090	(D2)	03/11/2009
PAUL J SALMON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05833812	(D1)	29/10/2009	PAUL SMITH ASSOCIATES (MEDIA CONSULTANTS) LIMITED	04927090	(D2)	03/11/2009
PAULKA LIMITED	05315803	(D1)	28/10/2009	PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED	05900541	(C3)	29/10/2009
PAUL KAYE STUDIO LIMITED	00992972	(D1)	03/11/2009	PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED	05900541	(C3)	29/10/2009
PAUL KITAWA LIMITED	05066929	(D1)	02/11/2009	PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED	05900541	(D2)	29/10/2009
PAUL KNUTSON LIMITED	05970336	(C3)	28/10/2009	PAUL SMITH FURNITURE LIMITED	05900541	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL KNUTSON LIMITED	05970336	(D2)	28/10/2009	PAUL SPENCER ELECTRICAL LIMITED	03749130	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL KODISH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07046587	(C2)	29/10/2009	PAUL SPENCER SIGNS LIMITED	01419502	(D1)	03/11/2009
PAUL KODISH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	07046587	(C2)	29/10/2009	PAUL SPINK LIMITED	03903540	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL LEDBURY LIMITED	05097303	(D1)	30/10/2009	PAUL STAFFORD DESIGN LTD	06898505	(C3)	28/10/2009
PAUL LIPS LIMITED	06686223	(D1)	29/10/2009	PAUL STATHAM TRANSPORT LTD	05962004	(C3)	02/11/2009
PAUL MCGINLEY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03534131	(D1)	28/10/2009	PAUL STATHAM TRANSPORT LTD	05962004	(D2)	03/11/2009
PAUL MCGRATH CONSULTING LIMITED	05571665	(D2)	29/10/2009	PAUL STEARN (FARMS) LIMITED	00653046	(D1)	29/10/2009
PAUL MILLERS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06460539	(D1)	30/10/2009	PAUL STEVENS GARDEN MAINTENANCE LIMITED	05182153	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL MITCHELL ARCHITECT LIMITED	06722002	(D2)	02/11/2009	PAUL'S TOOL EMPORIUM LIMITED	04087615	(D2)	02/11/2009
PAUL MITCHELL ARCHITECT LIMITED	06722002	(C3)	02/11/2009	PAUL'S TOOL EMPORIUM LIMITED	04087615	(C3)	02/11/2009
PAUL MITCHELL PROPERTY CO. LIMITED	05179105	(D1)	29/10/2009	PAUL TAYLOR DESIGN LIMITED	06668876	(D2)	29/10/2009
PAUL MOSEY PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	06591246	(D1)	31/10/2009	PAUL TEMPLE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	03605826	(D1)	30/10/2009
PAUL MOUNTAIN LANDSCAPES LTD.	05394763	(D1)	30/10/2009	PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED	04934294	(D2)	28/10/2009
PAUL NATHANSON PUBLIC RELATIONS LIMITED	05109107	(D1)	28/10/2009	PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED	04934294	(C3)	28/10/2009
PAUL NESBITT LIMITED	05611797	(D1)	03/11/2009	PAUL THOMPSON INNS LIMITED	04934294	(C3)	28/10/2009
PAUL OAKLEY & COMPANY LIMITED	02731120	(D1)	29/10/2009	PAUL THORBY LIMITED	04833705	(D1)	28/10/2009
PAUL O'RIORDAN AND COMPANY LIMITED	02866532	(D2)	28/10/2009	PAUL TIMBER ENGINEERING LIMITED	04849694	(D1)	02/11/2009
PAUL O'RIORDAN AND COMPANY LIMITED	02866532	(C3)	28/10/2009	PAUL TOOTILL ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05249103	(D2)	29/10/2009
PAUL PALING ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04089729	(C2)	02/11/2009	PAUL TOOTLE HEALTH AND SAFETY CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD	06462605	(D1)	03/11/2009
PAULPHARM (LOCUM SERVICES) LIMITED	06683868	(D2)	03/11/2009	PAUL TUBEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED	04927237	(D2)	02/11/2009
PAUL PHILLIPS ELECTRICAL LTD	05537652	(D1)	03/11/2009				
PAUL POTTINGER LIMITED	05255165	(C3)	02/11/2009				